
2009-2010 Pace University Men's Basketball
Overall Statistics (as of Jul 13, 2020)

 
 

Overall Record: 10-18   Conf: 8-14   Home: 7-7   Away: 3-11   Neutral: 0-0
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
33 Woods, Ryan 22-21 725 33.0 101-263 .384 51-125 .408 81-93 .871 25 116 141 6.4 49 0 25 42 8 20 334 15.2
11 Mills, Adrian 27-27 830 30.7 132-318 .415 18-74 .243 71-139 .511 21 74 95 3.5 67 2 50 55 1 27 353 13.1
02 McGhee, Laurence 28-13 767 27.4 112-252 .444 14-47 .298 87-136 .640 35 59 94 3.4 70 2 99 71 1 42 325 11.6
03 Howard, Carlos 28-28 742 26.5 69-184 .375 49-132 .371 21-29 .724 10 53 63 2.3 23 0 62 45 0 14 208 7.4
22 Alston, Justin 27-2 428 15.9 62-153 .405 37-97 .381 19-23 .826 13 41 54 2.0 27 0 19 21 2 22 180 6.7
32 Benjamin, Tristan 12-8 250 20.8 30-81 .370 5-17 .294 11-26 .423 23 30 53 4.4 30 2 11 19 4 15 76 6.3
21 Daley, Delroy 28-12 628 22.4 68-153 .444 0-1 .000 26-48 .542 81 97 178 6.4 87 3 13 21 22 19 162 5.8
25 Eismeier, David 26-9 509 19.6 50-128 .391 31-91 .341 10-12 .833 22 44 66 2.5 40 0 20 29 5 10 141 5.4
45 Harris, Erik 28-18 507 18.1 43-90 .478 0-0 .000 23-28 .821 39 93 132 4.7 83 7 4 34 36 9 109 3.9
10 Jones, Callum 22-2 314 14.3 34-72 .472 0-0 .000 16-28 .571 14 29 43 2.0 32 0 16 12 1 11 84 3.8
Total 28 5700 203.6 701-1694 .414 205-584 .351 365-562 .649 337 703 1040 37.1 508 16 319 351 80 189 1972 70.43
Opponents 5700 203.6 718-1693 .424 197-634 .311 411-604 .680 381 763 1144 40.9 478 10 386 391 104 184 2044 73.00

Team Statistics PAC OPP
SCORING 1972 2044
    Points Per Game 70.4 73.0
    Scoring Margin -2.6 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 701-1694 718-1693
    Field Goal Pct .414 .424
3 POINT FG-ATT 205-584 197-634
    3PT FG Pct .351 .311
    3PT Made Per Game 7.3 7.0
FREE THROWS-ATT 365-562 411-604
    FT Pct .649 .680
    FT Made Per Game 13.0 14.7
REBOUNDS 1040 1144
    Rebounds Per Game 37.1 40.9
    Rebounds Margin -3.8 –
ASSISTS 319 386
    Assists Per Game 11.4 13.8
TURNOVERS 351 391
    Turnovers Per Game 12.5 14.0
    Turnovers Margin 1.5 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio 0.9 1.0
STEALS 189 184
    Steals Per Game 6.8 6.6
BLOCKS 80 104
    Blocks Per Game 2.9 3.7
ATTENDANCE 5,242 4,822
    Dates/Avg Per Date 14-374 14-344
    Neutral Site #/Avg – 0-0

Score by Periods 1st 2nd OT Total
Pace 896 1036 40 1972
Opponents 941 1051 52 2044

Conf Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
11/16/09 at Nyack L 82-85 231

* 11/18/09 ADELPHI L 64-79 550
* 11/24/09 at So. Connecticut W 83-70 226
* 11/29/09 at Saint Rose L (OT) 89-91 293
* 12/02/09 LE MOYNE W 74-67 650
* 12/05/09 NEW HAVEN W 85-61 510
* 12/08/09 at American Int'l W (OT) 76-73 447

12/14/09 CONCORDIA W 75-61 225
12/22/09 at Philadelphia Univ. L 60-65 120
12/28/09 MOLLOY W 67-55 250
12/29/09 DOMINICAN L 55-56 225

* 01/02/10 ASSUMPTION W 84-63 225
* 01/06/10 FRANKLIN PIERCE L (OT) 72-80 200
* 01/09/10 at Stonehill College L 54-68 324
* 01/12/10 ST. ANSELM L (OT) 100-105 203
* 01/16/10 at Saint Michael's L 48-63 388
* 01/20/10 at So. New Hampshire L 63-65 353
* 01/23/10 MERRIMACK W 77-73 294
* 01/26/10 at UMass Lowell W 72-67 407
* 01/30/10 BENTLEY L 53-76 570
* 02/03/10 at Adelphi L 62-99 437
* 02/06/10 at Assumption L 79-82 493
* 02/09/10 SO. CONNECTICUT W 76-67 360
* 02/13/10 SAINT ROSE L 74-82 570
* 02/17/10 at Le Moyne L 70-86 556
* 02/20/10 at New Haven L 57-60 236
* 02/24/10 AMERICAN INT'L L 68-78 410

02/27/10 at St. Anselm L 53-67 311

* = Conference game



2009-2010 Pace University Men's Basketball
Overall Statistics (as of Jul 13, 2020)

 
 

Conference Games Only
 
 

Conf: 8-14   Home: 5-6   Away: 3-8   Neutral: 0-0
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
33 Woods, Ryan 17-16 555 32.6 80-201 .398 41-95 .432 58-69 .841 19 91 110 6.5 38 0 18 29 4 13 259 15.2
11 Mills, Adrian 22-22 670 30.5 109-260 .419 14-60 .233 52-103 .505 15 59 74 3.4 55 2 42 42 1 18 284 12.9
02 McGhee, Laurence 22-11 602 27.4 90-195 .462 14-42 .333 68-103 .660 28 50 78 3.5 55 2 82 61 1 25 262 11.9
03 Howard, Carlos 22-22 604 27.5 55-146 .377 42-109 .385 20-26 .769 8 42 50 2.3 21 0 47 36 0 12 172 7.8
22 Alston, Justin 21-2 378 18.0 56-137 .409 33-87 .379 17-21 .810 11 36 47 2.2 25 0 17 18 2 20 162 7.7
21 Daley, Delroy 22-11 533 24.2 60-133 .451 0-1 .000 25-45 .556 70 82 152 6.9 67 2 9 16 15 15 145 6.6
32 Benjamin, Tristan 7-4 142 20.3 19-48 .396 3-11 .273 5-14 .357 12 19 31 4.4 19 1 9 12 3 9 46 6.6
25 Eismeier, David 20-8 390 19.5 39-94 .415 23-67 .343 6-8 .750 18 32 50 2.5 30 0 17 22 5 8 107 5.4
10 Jones, Callum 16-2 256 16.0 29-59 .492 0-0 .000 13-24 .542 11 25 36 2.3 26 0 13 8 1 10 71 4.4
45 Harris, Erik 22-12 370 16.8 31-64 .484 0-0 .000 10-13 .769 29 63 92 4.2 66 6 4 25 26 4 72 3.3
Total 22 4500 204.5 568-1337 .425 170-472 .360 274-426 .643 256 556 812 36.9 402 13 258 271 58 134 1580 71.82
Opponents 4500 204.5 577-1343 .430 169-525 .322 332-481 .690 295 594 889 40.4 371 9 308 292 75 149 1655 75.23

Team Statistics PAC OPP
SCORING 1580 1655
    Points Per Game 71.8 75.2
    Scoring Margin -3.4 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 568-1337 577-1343
    Field Goal Pct .425 .430
3 POINT FG-ATT 170-472 169-525
    3PT FG Pct .360 .322
    3PT Made Per Game 7.7 7.7
FREE THROWS-ATT 274-426 332-481
    FT Pct .643 .690
    FT Made Per Game 12.5 15.1
REBOUNDS 812 889
    Rebounds Per Game 36.9 40.4
    Rebounds Margin -3.5 –
ASSISTS 258 308
    Assists Per Game 11.7 14.0
TURNOVERS 271 292
    Turnovers Per Game 12.3 13.3
    Turnovers Margin 1.0 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio 1.0 1.1
STEALS 134 149
    Steals Per Game 6.1 6.8
BLOCKS 58 75
    Blocks Per Game 2.6 3.4
ATTENDANCE 4,542 4,160
    Dates-Avg Per Date 11-413 11-378
    Neutral Site #-Avg – 0-0

Score by Periods 1st 2nd OT Total
Pace 735 805 40 1580
Opponents 755 848 52 1655

Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
11/18/09 ADELPHI L 64-79 550
11/24/09 at  So. Connecticut W 83-70 226
11/29/09 at  Saint Rose L (OT) 89-91 293
12/02/09 LE MOYNE W 74-67 650
12/05/09 NEW HAVEN W 85-61 510
12/08/09 at  American Int'l W (OT) 76-73 447
01/02/10 ASSUMPTION W 84-63 225
01/06/10 FRANKLIN PIERCE L (OT) 72-80 200
01/09/10 at  Stonehill College L 54-68 324
01/12/10 ST. ANSELM L (OT) 100-105 203
01/16/10 at  Saint Michael's L 48-63 388
01/20/10 at  So. New Hampshire L 63-65 353
01/23/10 MERRIMACK W 77-73 294
01/26/10 at  UMass Lowell W 72-67 407
01/30/10 BENTLEY L 53-76 570
02/03/10 at  Adelphi L 62-99 437
02/06/10 at  Assumption L 79-82 493
02/09/10 SO. CONNECTICUT W 76-67 360
02/13/10 SAINT ROSE L 74-82 570
02/17/10 at  Le Moyne L 70-86 556
02/20/10 at  New Haven L 57-60 236
02/24/10 AMERICAN INT'L L 68-78 410


